AGENDA
GBC Academic Standards Committee
[bookmark: _GoBack]5/6/2019

Meeting called by Mike Whitehead, Chair
Attendees:
	
	Mike Whitehead <michael.whitehead@gbcnv.edu>,
Susanne Bentley <susanne.bentley@gbcnv.edu>,
Griffith, Dale <dale.griffith@gbcnv.edu>,
Reme Huttman <reme.huttman@gbcnv.edu>,
Glen Tenney <glen.tenney@gbcnv.edu>,
Risi, Melissa <melissa.risi@gbcnv.edu>,
Bagwe, Rita rita.pujari@gbcnv.edu

Gest : Joshua Webster joshua.webster@gbcnv.edu



Items:
A) Text Book Policy -Walsh, Laurie, Revisit 
B) Grade appeal- Walsh, Laurie Revist 
C) Accuplacer, English update placement scores- Joshua Webster
D)  Non-Traditional Credit Petition - Risi, Melissa
E) Public comment 
F) New business 
